Talent Assessment, Inc.

P.O. Box 5087

Jacksonville, FL 32247

1-800-634-1472

Fax: 1-904-292-9371 QUOTE
Email: orders@talentassessment.com

QUOTE # SP090723P5-3

Date:

To:

Phone:

Email:

From:

Quan.

September 7, 2023

Shawn Bedow

Special Education Supervisor
Warren Area High School
345 E 5th Avenue

Warren, PA 16365
814.596.3497

bedows@wcsdpa.org

Leigh Dennick

Description

9

TALENT ASSESSMENT, INC

Total

SDJ

Practical Assessment Exploration System - 2020 Edition
Curriculum Component with Windows PC Based Scoring
Business/Marketing Component
Computer Technology Component
Construction/Industrial Component
Consumer/Service Component
Processing/Production Component
2 Days On-site Training
Travel Expense
1 Year access for 3 emails to the Online Training Library
7 Shelving Units
1 Heavy Duty Workbench
Shipping and Handling

Total Investment

Optional PAES Items:

Premium Lab - Upgraded tools/equipment (When purchased with lab $3,195)

PAES Audio Job Cards - One Time Fee-$1,036.00 When Purchased with Lab
PAES Scan App — Pre-Launch Price-One Year Subscription — Pre-Launch
pricing good through Sept 30, 2022. Pre-launch first year renewal is $1,000.
Annual renewal thereafter is $1,500 (Price after 10/1/2022 is $5,000 w/$1,500

renewals) Fulfilled by Life Productions Inc.

Like us on E1E2

33,195.00

1,000.00

2,335.60

$36,530.60

3,795.00

1,295.00

$3,500.00

Prices are good for 60 days.
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