Fax: 1-904-292-9371

Email: orders@talentassessment.com

QUOTE



QUOTE # SP090723P5-3

Date: September 7, 2023

To: Shawn Bedow

Special Education Supervisor Warren Area High School

345 E 5th Avenue Warren, PA 16365

Phone: 814.596.3497

Email: <u>bedows@wcsdpa.org</u>

From: Leigh Dennick

Quan.	Description	Total
1	Practical Assessment Exploration System - 2020 Edition	33,195.00
	Curriculum Component with Windows PC Based Scoring	,
	Business/Marketing Component	
	Computer Technology Component	
	Construction/Industrial Component	
	Consumer/Service Component	
	Processing/Production Component	
	2 Days On-site Training	
	Travel Expense	1,000.00
	1 Year access for 3 emails to the Online Training Library	
	7 Shelving Units	
	1 Heavy Duty Workbench	
	Shipping and Handling	2,335.60
	Total Investment	\$36,530.60
	Optional PAES Items:	
1	Premium Lab - Upgraded tools/equipment (When purchased with lab \$3,195)	3,795.00
1	PAES Audio Job Cards - One Time Fee-\$1,036.00 When Purchased with Lab	1,295.00
	PAES Scan App – Pre-Launch Price-One Year Subscription – Pre-Launch pricing good through Sept 30, 2022. Pre-launch first year renewal is \$1,000. Annual renewal thereafter is \$1,500 (Price after 10/1/2022 is \$5,000 w/\$1,500	
1	renewals) Fulfilled by Life Productions Inc.	\$3,500.00